IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

08 JULY 2024 —OPEN COURT AT 9HOO IN 4G

NOTE : NO INTRODUCTIONS, HAND UP DRAFT ORDERS.

PLEASE UPLOAD REMOVALS ON CASELINES.

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MILLAR J

1. ABSA BANKLTD VS C W DU PLESSIS 052465/23
2. ABSA BANKLTD VS G BRYNE 048417/22
3. FNB BANKLTD VS M B BEZUIDENHOUT 020167/24
4. FNB BANKLTD VS S MONARE+1 034012/24
5. FNB BANKLTD VS Y NAICKER 022315/24
6. MTMOUMAKWE VS MIN OF DEFENCE 021195/24

7. RHOFUZA VS RAF 042405/24



8. RPIJORDAAN

9. V KURUDZA

10. AF DAU

11. S MABIDZHA

12. TJ SONDO

13. T MUNZHELELE

14.Z MONNAKALE

15. EX PARTE: AT LUTHULI

16. EX PARTE: S J BARNARD

17. LOURENS DP LTD

18. WASSA GASSES LTD

19. CHANGING TIDES

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

B S FICK+3

RAF

DG HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

MASTER OF COURT,JHB

M W BARNARD

N ENGELBRECHT+3

EMABHELENI MARKETING+1

M L MDAKANE

115428/23

039325/22

051042/24

051047/24

046425/24

051058/24

098908/23

013237/24

038985/22

048287/22

021101/24

001696/24



20. NEDBANK LTD

21. M BOTES

22.STD BANK LTD

23. S M MJULEKA

24. NEDBANK LTD

25. SB GUARANTEE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ALLOTTER

RAF

ABIGAL FASHION LTD

RAF

J TASE

N MQUKULU

42101/19

14188/19

123928/23

62265/18

029835/24

077130/23

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

26. ABSA BANK LTD

27. ABSA BANK LTD

28. NEDBANK LTD

29. AKANI BUILDING

VS

VS

VS

VS

G LETLAPE

M VAN DE WATH

AV NHLAPO

LEBO TEBO TRADING

022202/24

038098/22

035384/24

033125/24



08 JULY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MANAMELA AJ

30. NEDBANK LTD VS D M BOOYSEN 115119/23
31. NEDBANK LTD VS D O MOODLEY 047992/23
32.SB GUARANTEE VS B B XAMBLE 108092/23
33. SB GUARANTEE VS F NOHIYA 014632/22
34. SB GUARANTEE VS Q D MKHIZE 000733/24
35. AD PREEN VS DG HOME AFFAIRS 130552/23
36. CHANGING TIDES VS C CRATHBONE 077518/23
37. DIEPKLOOF SQUARE VS QUIK CAFE 021133/23

38. FNB BANK LTD VS S SEKGALA 009480/23



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

F JECHE

GRIEKWALAND KORPORASIE

EX PARTE: KM RADEBE

E B GWALA

NEDBANK LTD

N M GUMEDE

NEDBANK LTD

A P DLAMINI

BMW FINANCIAL

FNB BANK LTD

N D SEMOKO

T P VINGER

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

FUNDSATWORK UMBRELLA+3

RAF

T B MAIOLA

RAF

N CHABALALA

RAF

N M GREEFF

F SIRIPA

RAF

RAF

046341/24

129427/23

032414/24

79915/18

56028/21

52569/20

063780/23

58496/21

3903/18

008649/24

82020/17

33751/17



51.S D MACHAYA VS RAF 51066/20

52. NEDBANK LTD VS R PEEGA 54895/20
53. FNB BANK LTD VS F MWANGONDE 093817/23
54. SB GUARANTEE VS M J BALOYI 107714/23

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

55. NEDBANK LTD VS N SESHABELA 027298/24
56. NEDBANK LTD VS B MOKHARI 009733/24
57. D VAN WYK VS J T COETZEE 124381/23

58. SA HOME LOANS VS D S NJIENGOU 130986/23



08 JULY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAZIBUKO AJ

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

JJ MULLER

LEOPARDS HOME ASS

L C NETHAVHANI

M KAYEMBE

P MAGUMA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TS MAZIBUKO

H J OBERHOLZER

L E RAMEKOA

T LSIHLANGU

BUSH LAPA OFFROAD

M MOSHOMANE+2

DG HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

108819/23

067081/23

069561/23

044305/23

021672/23

002553/24

051024/24

056279/22

118660/23



68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

R RASETHUNYA

W HSIEH

ABSA BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

N E STOTO

N H GEORGE

CHANGING TIDES

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M GELDENHUYS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

P M MOAGI

N V HAGA

V T MASHILOANE

RAF

RAF

H F NGUBENI

L R MUSIKAVANHU

A'S SKOSANA

Z MOTLHAOLENG

L L RAGOSO

044190/24

125714/23

57866/20

B6160/23

48384/21

38631/21

10864/05

021504/23

82431/19

094569/23

094515/23

023709/22



80. EX PARTE: P N MOGALE 013252/24

81. BMW FINANCIAL VS SWKHOZA 92426/19
82. NEDBANK LTD VS O S DHLAMINI 803/22
83. EEPSALTD VS BUNTU FOODS SA LTD 11081/22

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

84. SB GUARANTEE VS B VISSER 120062/23
85. SB GUARANTEE VS B SELOMO 120113/23
86. SB GUARANTEE VS J DE BRUYN 114975/23

87.SB GUARANTEE VS M KETSO 125293/23



